
 

 
GRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISORS 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Dept. Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

MDT Music, Dance, and 
Theatre 

Gilles Bernard 
(Instrumental/Brass) 

R 234 201.200.2081 gbernard@njcu.edu   
  

Celil Kaya (Instrumental/Guitar) R 234 201.200.3151 ckaya@njcu.edu 
Min Kim (Instrumental/Piano) R 234 201.200.2025 mkim@njcu.edu  
Martha Mooke (Composition 
/Strings) 

R 234 201.200.3151 mmooke@njcu.edu 

Nathan Eklund (Jazz) R 234 201.200.3151 neklund@njcu.edu 
James (Dave) Noland 
(Woodwinds)   

R 234 201.200.3151 jnoland@njcu.edu  

Marc Dalio (Vocal) R 234 201.200.3151 mdalio@njcu.edu  

PSYC Educational 
Psychology 

Frank Nascimento P 425 201.200.3149 fnascimento@njcu.edu 

School Psychology 

 
College of Education 
Jordan Meredith, College of Education Graduate Academic Advisor jmeredith1@njcu.edu  

Dept. Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

College of Education Graduate 
Advisor 

Jordan Meredith  H 108 201.200.2060 Jmeredith1@njcu.edu  

COUN Counseling Grace Wambu  R 536 201.200.2453 gwambu@njcu.edu 
Vaibhavee Agaskar  R 536  201.200.3012 vagaskar@njcu.edu  
Jean Georgiou  R 536 201.200.2476 jgeorgiou@njcu.edu  
Victor Tuazon R 536 201.200.3400 vtuazon@njcu.edu  
Ellyn Gannon R 536 201.200.3400 egannon@njcu.edu  
Anna Ivanova R 536 201.200.3400 aivanova@njcu.edu 

EDTC 
 

EdD Educational 
Technology 
Leadership 
 

Christopher Shamburg P 209 201.200.3078 cshamburg@njcu.edu  

Educational 
Technology, 
School Library 
Media Specialist, 
STEM certificate, & 
Assistive 
Technology 

Laura Zieger (Last name: A-G) P 209 201.200.3078 lzieger@njcu.edu  
Christopher Shamburg (Last 
name: H-O) 

P 209 201.200.3078 cshamburg@njcu.edu    

Dana Mason (Last name: P-Z) P 209 201.200.3078 dmason@njcu.edu  

Teach
ing, 
Learni
ng 
and 
Litera
cy 
(TLL) 

Reading Specialist 
(LTED) 

Michelle Rosen P 345 201.200.3380 mrosen@njcue.du 

Elementary/ 
Secondary Ed (EDU) 

Erik Morales P 329 201.200.2428 Emorales2@njcu.edu  

Teaching and 
Learning (EDU) 

Adrian Martin  
 

P 329 201.200.3380 Amartin6@njcu.edu  
 

New Pathways to 
Teaching in New 
Jersey (EDU) &  
P3 Alternate Route 

Barbara Etheredge  P 343 201.200.2018 betheredge@njcu.edu   
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ML Educational 
Administration and 
Supervision (EDLD) 

Alex Kim P 345 201.200.3380 akim@njcu.edu  

Jeanette Baubles  P345 201.200.3380 jbaubles@njcu.edu  

ML ESL & Bilingual 
Education (MCC)                                    

Alexis Kim  P 345 201.200.3184 akim@njcu.edu 

Donna Farina P 345 201.200.3380 dfarina@njcu.edu 

SPEC Special Education & 
LDTC                    
Contact Ms. Bhimdass 
at 201.200.3023 for 
Advisor Assignment. 

Renita Ria Bhimdass  P 350 201.200.3023 rbhimdass@njcu.edu 
Carol Fleres  P 350 201.200.3025 cfleres@njcu.edu  
Helen Friedland  P 350 201.200.2442 hfriedland@njcu.edu 
Zandile Nkabinde  P 350 201.200.2446 znkabinde@njcu.edu  
Arleen Bloom  P 350 201.200.3023 abloom@njcu.edu  
Charles Reid Taylor  P 350 201.200.3023 rtaylor@njcu.edu  

 
College of Professional Studies 

Dept. Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

HLTH Driver's Education Lori Albert P 219 201.200.3431 lalbert@njcu.edu  

NURS School Nurse  Nelda Ephraim  
 

R 405 201.200.3157 nephraim@njcu.edu  
 

SECU DSC: Civil Security 
Leadership, 
Management & 
Policy 
 

Juste Codjo P 449 201.200.2275 jcodjo@njcu.edu   

Professional 
Security Studies 

Jonathan Rosen P 449 201.200.2275 Jrosen2@njcu.edu 

Cybersecurity Kutub Thakur P 449 201.200.2275 kthakur@njcu.edu 

 
School of Business 

Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

Business Isabel Casais Harborside Financial Center 
200 Hudson St, Jersey City 

201.200.3230 icasais@njcu.edu  
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